
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	RIFT	ROBOTICS	2024-10-01	to	2024-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-10-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,334.33
2024-10-02 3	Axon	MAX+	from	Axon	Robotics txn_R2HM288 -$253.96 $1,080.37
2024-10-03 �		8	Anodized	Black	Slides txn_gnHEYBA -$234.42 $845.95
2024-10-04 	2	Slide	rails	from	MISUMI txn_nEHBllK -$82.20 $763.75
2024-10-08 PAYPAL	*BWTLINK	LLC txn_JxHLk4K -$22.77 $740.98
2024-10-08 SENDCUTSEND.COM txn_brHOxVq -$123.66 $617.32
2024-10-08 SP	V-BELT	GUYS txn_evHz0Aw -$19.62 $597.70
2024-10-08 FABWORKS txn_d7HvGLK -$177.18 $420.52
2024-10-09 Amazon txn_2zHkRYv -$10.90 $409.62
2024-10-13 FEDEX txn_vgHrgNa -$25.32 $384.30
2024-10-14 Amazon txn_XGHEG7k -$17.88 $366.42
2024-10-20 Amazon txn_ZeHmRa6 -$39.20 $327.22
2024-10-26 Amazon txn_yXHbRGX -$39.26 $287.96
2024-10-29 MICHAELS	STORES	5155 txn_EyHeLk9 -$3.59 $284.37
2024-10-29 Amazon txn_nEHBAYl -$10.90 $273.47
2024-10-30 CHASE	ACE	HARDWARE	SUN txn_xQHnWB2 -$6.54 $266.93
2024-10-30 NOB	HILL	FOODS	636 txn_rYH4B7n -$2.29 $264.64

WITHDRAWN:	$1,069.69.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $264.64

Rift	Robotics	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Rift	Robotics's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


